Ni.c 6 ',FL' 7 

EFTA01587420

NYC 2&4 Fax:8887316617 Dec 28 2009 
11:03 P. 03 

EFTA01587421

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Mc aid LIM 

lanet t\;torrran, 

. 4 : , , 11 'y Beller f ;P. 
Lt.! D..e.n1 bi.x 2S, 2009 

,fOTrcv Eps.tein 
Account 739-11048 

Please. wirc Ten Thousand Five Hundred Bullars and 00/100 ($10 500.00) 
abot'c acediuu lb! . 

Bank..,Name: Duuco Popular 
Red Hook 
St Thomas 

Accouca. nano ; Michael J. cilidden 

Acco UAL, 

Reference:. 2005 Pond Porchas 

EFTA01587422

NYC 2.S.4 Fax:-
8887316617 

Dec 28 2009 
11:04 P. 04 

JEFFREY 
E. EPSTEIN